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MAGNUM VENUS PLASTECH

10" EXTENSION EXT-1000-ATG
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10" EXTENSION

PART NO.

EXT-1001
EXT-1802
EXT-1803
EXT-1809
EXT-1805
EXT-1806
EXT-1807
EXT-1808
02149-1
4101-16-1
4101-17-1
9201-1-7
ATC-40213
ATC-40214
0-S-006
0-E-012
HA-0222-1
HC-0222-1
MG-1018-CL-PL
EXT-1007

EXT-1000-ATG
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

EXTENSION TUBE
SWIVEL JOINT

GUN HEAD ADAPTER
REMOTE GUN HEAD
SWIVEL NUT

SEAL BODY
CONNECTOR - REMOTE GUN HEAD
CHECK VALVE BODY
NOZZLE SEAL
COMPRESSION SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
7/32 SS BALL

AIR FITTING

CATALYST FITTING
O-RING

O-RING

AIR HOSE

CATALYST HOSE
RETAINING RING

TIP GASKET



